Features
Concentric core design·
24-144 fibers·
Max span length 100-250 m·
Self-supporting·
Non-metallic·
ADSS Loose Tube Aerial Cable
GRHLGL 12-144 fibers G652D StdE 7.0-10.0 kN

Dia
mete
r Ø
 [m
m]
Weig
ht
[lb
s/k
ft]
Le
ng
th
[ft]
GRHLGL 12/T4 G652D STD
TOL4032002/12A 12 1x12 – 13.8 0.15 4000/K16
GRHLGL 24/T4 G652D STD
TOL4032002/24A 24 6x4 1500 13.8 0.15 4000/K16
GRHLGL 48/T8 G652D STD 8 kN-15.8mm
TOL4032002/48A 48 6x8 1500 14 0.15 8000/K20,
6000/K18,
4000/K16
GRHSLLDV 72 G652D, 8 kN-15,5 mm
TOL4032002/72A 72 6x12 1500 15.5 0.19 4000/K18
GRHLGL 96/T12 G652D STD 9 kN-17.7mm
TOL4032002/96A 96 8x12 1500 17.7 0.22 6000/K22,
4000/K20,
2000/K14,
8000/K24
GRHSLLDV 144 G652D, 10 kN-22.1 mm
TOL4032002/144A 144 12x12 1500 22.1 0.345 4000/K24,
2000/K18,
6000/K26
ADSS Loose Tube Aerial Cable
28701-TOL4032002+A      2024-04-12 9:27:31 AM      www.hexatronic.com     ©2024 Hexatronic Group 4 / 4